
Station timetable / Bahnhofsfahrordnung  Radzymin (PKP)
Valid from 29.09.1975 – 02.10.1985

1

Arrival

2

Departure

3

Train

4

Track
Nr.

5

from

6

to

7

Instructions

05:12 ME 64110 2 B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Radzymin (PKP)

05:22 (05:24) M 51110 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Tychy (PKP) Wait for connection from Blonie.

(05:22) 05:24 M 51110 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Tychy (PKP) Wait for connection from Blonie.

05:57 (05:59) MS 25111 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó
(05:57) 05:59 MS 25111 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó

06:08 ME 46111 2 Radzymin (PKP) B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Wait for connection from Gluszyca.

06:26 (07:18) TZ 10591 3 Tychy (PKP) wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Leave: Group 3 Wagons for Radzymin and Silikaty 

07:01 ME 64112 2 B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Radzymin (PKP)

07:11 (07:13) MS 51112 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Tychy (PKP) Wait for connection from Blonie.

(07:11) 07:13 MS 51112 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Tychy (PKP) Wait for connection from Blonie.

(06:26) 07:18 TZ 10591 3 Tychy (PKP) wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó
07:36 (07:52) TX 61520 3 B onie Posterunekł

Bocznicowy (PKP)
Tychy (PKP)

07:44 (07:46) M 25113 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó
(07:44) 07:46 M 25113 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó
(07:36) 07:52 TX 61520 3 B onie Posterunekł

Bocznicowy (PKP)
Tychy (PKP)

07:55 ME 46113 2 Radzymin (PKP) B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Wait for connection from Gluszyca.

08:56 ME 64114 2 B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Radzymin (PKP)

08:58 (09:15) TX 16521 3 Tychy (PKP) B onie Posterunek Bocznicowył
(PKP)

09:06 (09:08) M 52112 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Podg rki (PKP)ó Wait for connection from Blonie.

(09:06) 09:08 M 52112 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Podg rki (PKP)ó Wait for connection from Blonie.

(08:58) 09:15 TX 16521 3 Tychy (PKP) B onie Posterunek Bocznicowył
(PKP)

09:38 (09:40) MS 25115 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó
(09:38) 09:40 MS 25115 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó

09:49 ME 46115 2 Radzymin (PKP) B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Wait for connection from Gluszyca.

10:23 ME 64116 3 B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Radzymin (PKP)

Riesa 2016 – HO-RE epoch 4 Page: 1



Station timetable / Bahnhofsfahrordnung  Radzymin (PKP)
Valid from 29.09.1975 – 02.10.1985

1

Arrival

2

Departure

3

Train

4

Track
Nr.

5

from

6

to

7

Instructions

10:32 (10:45) MS 51114 2 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Tychy (PKP) Wait for connection from Blonie.

10:36 (10:38) M 15011 1 Tychy (PKP) wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Wait for connection from Blonie.

(10:36) 10:38 M 15011 1 Tychy (PKP) wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Wait for connection from Blonie.

(10:32) 10:45 MS 51114 2 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Tychy (PKP) Wait for connection from Blonie.

10:47 ME 46117 3 Radzymin (PKP) B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Wait for connection from Gluszyca and Swierk w.ó
11:07 (12:27) TZ 10592 3 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Tychy (PKP) Pick up: Group 1 Outgoing wagons (all directions)

11:16 TM 2561 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó
11:42 ME 64118 2 B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Radzymin (PKP)

11:52 (11:54) M 52114 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Podg rki (PKP)ó Wait for connection from Blonie.

(11:52) 11:54 M 52114 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Podg rki (PKP)ó Wait for connection from Blonie.

12:16 (12:18) M 25117 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó
(12:16) 12:18 M 25117 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó
(11:07) 12:27 TZ 10592 3 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Tychy (PKP) Pick up: Group 1 Outgoing wagons (all directions)

12:27 ME 46119 2 Radzymin (PKP) B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Wait for connection from Gluszyca.

14:32 (15:27) TZ 10593 3 Tychy (PKP) wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Leave: Group 3 Wagons for Radzymin and Silikaty 

14:35 ME 64120 2 B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Radzymin (PKP)

14:45 (14:47) M 52116 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Podg rki (PKP)ó Wait for connection from Blonie.

(14:45) 14:47 M 52116 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Podg rki (PKP)ó Wait for connection from Blonie.

15:17 TX 61522 1 B onie Posterunekł
Bocznicowy (PKP)

Tychy (PKP)

(14:32) 15:27 TZ 10593 3 Tychy (PKP) wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó
15:45 (15:47) M 25119 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó

(15:45) 15:47 M 25119 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó
15:56 ME 46121 2 Radzymin (PKP) B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Wait for connection from Gluszyca.

16:12 TM 5262 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Podg rki (PKP)ó
16:24 ME 64122 3 B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Radzymin (PKP)

16:34 (16:44) M 51116 2 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Tychy (PKP) Wait for connection from Blonie.

16:38 (16:40) M 25121 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Wait for connection from Blonie.

Riesa 2016 – HO-RE epoch 4 Page: 2



Station timetable / Bahnhofsfahrordnung  Radzymin (PKP)
Valid from 29.09.1975 – 02.10.1985

1

Arrival

2

Departure

3

Train

4

Track
Nr.

5

from

6

to

7

Instructions

(16:38) 16:40 M 25121 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Wait for connection from Blonie.

(16:34) 16:44 M 51116 2 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Tychy (PKP) Wait for connection from Blonie.

16:49 ME 46123 3 Radzymin (PKP) B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Wait for connection from Gluszyca and Swierk w.ó
17:46 ME 64124 2 B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Radzymin (PKP)

17:54 (17:56) M 52118 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Podg rki (PKP)ó Wait for connection from Blonie.

(17:54) 17:56 M 52118 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Podg rki (PKP)ó Wait for connection from Blonie.

18:26 (18:28) MS 25123 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó
(18:26) 18:28 MS 25123 1 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó

18:37 ME 46125 2 Radzymin (PKP) B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Wait for connection from Gluszyca.

18:57 ME 64126 2 B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Radzymin (PKP)

19:06 (19:08) MS 53110 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó G uszyca (PKP)ł Wait for connection from Blonie.

(19:06) 19:08 MS 53110 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó G uszyca (PKP)ł Wait for connection from Blonie.

19:25 (20:43) TZ 10594 3 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Tychy (PKP) Pick up: Group 1 Outgoing wagons (all directions)

19:42 TX 16523 1 Tychy (PKP) B onie Posterunek Bocznicowył
(PKP)

20:21 (20:23) M 15013 1 Tychy (PKP) wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó
(20:21) 20:23 M 15013 1 Tychy (PKP) wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó

20:32 ME 46127 2 Radzymin (PKP) B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Wait for connection from Gluszyca.

(19:25) 20:43 TZ 10594 3 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Tychy (PKP) Pick up: Group 1 Outgoing wagons (all directions)

21:03 ME 64128 3 B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Radzymin (PKP)

21:09 (21:19) M 25125 2 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Wait for connection from Blonie

21:13 (21:15) M 52120 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Podg rki (PKP)ó Wait for connection from Blonie.

(21:13) 21:15 M 52120 1 wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Podg rki (PKP)ó Wait for connection from Blonie.

(21:09) 21:19 M 25125 2 Podg rki (PKP)ó wierk w Miasto (PKP)Ś ó Wait for connection from Blonie

21:28 ME 46129 3 Radzymin (PKP) B onie Przystanek (PKP)ł Wait for connection from Gluszyca and Swierk w.ó

Riesa 2016 – HO-RE epoch 4 Page: 3



Station timetable / Bahnhofsfahrordnung  Radzymin (PKP)
Valid from 29.09.1975 – 02.10.1985

Riesa 2016 – HO-RE epoch 4 Page: 4


